
Dear Parents,

Please find the holiday list for the students for the academic session 2025 -26.

DATE DAY EVENT

10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir
Jayanti

14-04-2025 Monday
Dr. B.R

Ambedkar
Jayanti

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday
04/05/2025 TO
01/06/2025

Summer
Vacations

09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha
Bandhan

15-08-2025 Friday Independence

16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami

27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh
Chaturthi

01-10-2025 Wednesday Navmi

02-10-2025 Thursday
Mahatma
Gandhi
Jayanti/
Dussehra

16-09-2025 Monday Eid-e-Milad

02-10-2025 Wednesday Mahatma
Gandhi Jayanti

17/10/2025 TO
26/10/2025 Diwali Break

05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak
Jayanti

25/12/2025 To
31/12/2025

Winter
Vacations

01-01-2026 Wednesday New Year
14-01-2026 Wednesday Uttarayan

15-01-2026 Thursday Vaasi
Uttarayan

26-01-2026 Wednesday Republic Day
04-03-2026 Wednesday Holi (Dhuleti)



● NOTE:
1) All Saturdays are designated as holidays for Pre-Primary and Grade 1 & 2

students.

2) Both the Second Saturday and Fourth Saturday will be observed as holidays for all
students.

3) Please note that the specified dates are subject to change. Any alterations will be
communicated to students and parents in advance.


